MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 12 Etapa Final

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. [T.SECCION| T1 T2 T3 | Ta | T5 | T6 T7 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA
1 64 DAVID YAGUE WRC 282,55 46,892 45,016 40,974 41,916 41,21 33,349 33,188 855,08 CERDANYOLA SLOT
2 61 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 283,01 46,886 46,051 40,635 41,004 41,346 33,437 33,646 861,91 TOT LIMIT
3 62 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 294,63 47,847 48,08 43,508 43,482 42,647 34,743 34,32 885,80 TOT LIMIT
4 65 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 296,92 47,754 49,132 43,271 42,654 42,955 36,838 34,313 902,01 PS
5 66 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 315,98 50,073 48,271 52,193 47,493 44,998 37,022 35,934 932,70 CERDANYOLA SLOT
6 67 RAMON GAITAN WRC 309,23 48,971 49,227 4454 47,702 44585 36,485 37,716 960,56 CERDANYOLA SLOT
7 70 DAVID ROMERO AK 325,89 52,543 52,216 48,51 46,994 47,706 39,467 38,458 968,67 CERDANYOLA SLOT
8 69 RAUL DOMINGUEZ AK 320,75 53,755 50,956 46,911 45344 46,953 38,451 38,378 968,92 CERDANYOLA SLOT
9 73 JAUME MARTINEZ SNGT 317,75 52,64 50,01 46,994 44,46 47,062 38,724 37,863 971,44 .
10 68 DAVID AVILA AK 318,67 52,815 50,893 46,296 46,816 46,568 38,61 36,673 972,42 CERDANYOLA SLOT
11 83 LLORENS MARTIN SNR 323,38 52,194 50,759 45,763 44,636 48,491 42,852 38,681 990,39 LLUM-LLAMP
12 28 JOSEP PARCERISAS SNGT 323,56 53,448 52,58 47,412 45,66 47,563 38,985 37,913 991,40 GASS
13 72 DAVID CENALMOR SNGT 322,27 53,596 51,226 48,809 45,922 47,38 37,705 37,635 994,84 DREAM SLOT
14 80 ROGER BORJAS SNGT 340,74 55,982 51,23 50,474 52,811 50,933 39,322 39,987 1.024,84 TURBO SLOT
15 79 PERE JOAN MAS SNGT 337,86 54,501 52,966 51,363 49,176 50,333 40,584 38,936 1.032,34 TURBO SLOT
16 76 PAU CANONGIA SNGT 344,80 54,168 55,129 52,274 47,918 52,625 42,94 39,75 1.039,26 LLUM-LLAMP
17 17 TITO GARCIA SNR 341,78 53,765 55,714 51,509 47,601 49,841 42257 41,097 1.041,61 MIR@COMNEM
18 27 JORDI SERRATUSELL SNGT 352,69 56,561 58,554 51,238 49,713 50,859 44,742 41,021 1.072,63 CAOS
19 88 ORIOL RIBO N 356,67 61,596 57,194 52,481 49,977 52,012 41,139 42,27 1.073,39 .
20 85 MAURICI CANONGIA SNR 354,82 54,505 59,1183 52,475 48,241 52,224 45,772 42,489 1.074,69 LLUM-LLAMP
21 18 EMILIO JIMENEZ SNR 351,06 56,255 55,744 50,851 50,194 52,845 41,935 43,238 1.082,31 TEAM ARIVET
22 38 CRISTIAN GENER SNR 359,20 57,563 57,217 53,63 51,305 53,254 43,239 42,989 1.103,88 LLEIDA HOBBY
23 31 JORDI GUBERNA SNR 365,66 59,301 62,988 51,083 50,463 53,505 44 .47 43,902 1.105,10 MST
24 30 ISMAEL MERCADER SNR 371,85 60,109 58,464 56,786 53,958 54,289 43,395 44,844 1.109,71 CAOS
25 97 DANI SAHBI N 372,13 62,279 58,234 54,354 52,975 54,104 45,288 44,895 1.134,18 LLUM-LLAMP
26 100 JOSEP CASTELLVI N 376,11 62,226 58,314 55,244 52485 55,645 46,37 45,83 1.145,56 DREAM SLOT
27 23 DAVID VALVERDE N 381,20 62,424 61,228 59,064 52,472 56,903 44,197 44917 1.146,26 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
28 91 EDUARD CARTANA - | N 377,63 64,948 59,216 55,119 54,524 55,339 44,511 43,976 1.150,42 CERDANYOLA SLOT
29 56 DAVID BENITO - | N 378,87 59,731 62,355 53,292 54,325 58,202 44,855 46,109 1.154,53 LLUM-LLAMP
30 86 ANDREU SERRAT -V N 385,10 62,374 63,085 54,932 57,724 56,629 45847 44,506 1.155,92 LLUM-LLAMP
31 39 PERE CLOSA-V N 381,31 62,965 59,913 53,639 55,318 55,229 45,649 48,594 1.156,03 MST
32 19 MARCEL.LI PRAT - V N 377,09 60,719 62,626 54,501 53,926 56,249 44,655 44,415 1.156,26 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
33 6 XEVI CAMPS -V N 380,67 64,063 59,578 58,21 53,801 55,305 44,888 44,821 1.162,91 AEO
34 4 NESTOR TRONCOSO N 381,58 62,056 60,818 57,802 54,358 56,706 45,119 4472 1.176,98 LLUM-LLAMP
35 41 SERGIPUIG N 385,05 63,418 60,993 58,621 54,872 56,069 45,731 45,345 1.181,42 LLUM-LLAMP
36 43 SIMO SERRA N 396,48 66,083 62,981 58,382 54,309 59,551 48,223 46,949 1.183,79 .
37 99 RAFABENITO-V N 398,24 69,084 64,653 56,922 56,883 58,159 47,741 44,8 1.205,54 LLUM-LLAMP
38 11 DAVID ALVAREZ SNR 389,29 61,528 63,736 61,491 54,19 54,641 47,746 45,959 1.207,17 LLUM-LLAMP
39 37 BORJA PAJARES SNR 399,21 64,172 61,84 61,065 55,512 59,22 50,103 47,303 1.208,34 LLEIDA HOBBY
40 51 ORIOL CARTANA - | N 403,23 68,322 62,726 63,552 56,276 58,705 47,738 45,91 1.219,58 CERDANYOLA SLOT
41 1 CLAUDI MARTI SNR 410,59 65,706 67,368 62,197 59,494 57,861 50,538 47,427 1.226,58 MRT




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

53

49

40
50
13
52

OSCAR SERRATUSELL - |
XENIA VALVERDE - D
MONTSE EGEA-D -V
QUIM FERNANDEZ - V
MARIUS PUIG - V
ELINUNO-D-V
DOLORS VICENTE -D - V
ARNAU CLOSA - |

392,54
404,01
429,48
444,32
449,32
475,41
469,33
467,13

65,015
66,789
70,031
65,363
73,116
80,296
80,287
76,324

63,163
64,252
71,274
100
72,079
76,541
74,399
76,84

56,9
59,626
66,676
61,068
67,443

67,95
70,793
68,439

57,896
57,758
58,367
57,956
66,876
66,178
67,674
65,663

56,415
60,29
65,054
59,612
61,746
68,517
68,726
71,019

47,459
47,005
50,691
50,466
50,896
57,877
53,911
56,215

45,687
48,292
47,387
49,856
57,168
58,053
53,544
52,625

1.229,31
1.234,83
1.259,58
1.280,82
1.349,46
1.405,39
1.421,17
1.423,78

CAOS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
MST
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MST



