

MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 1ª Etapa Final

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA
1	64	DAVID YAGÜE	WRC	282,55	46,892	45,016	40,974	41,916	41,21	33,349	33,188	855,08	CERDANYOLA SLOT
2	61	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC	283,01	46,886	46,051	40,635	41,004	41,346	33,437	33,646	861,91	TOT LIMIT
3	62	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC	294,63	47,847	48,08	43,508	43,482	42,647	34,743	34,32	885,80	TOT LIMIT
4	65	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	296,92	47,754	49,132	43,271	42,654	42,955	36,838	34,313	902,01	PS
5	66	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	315,98	50,073	48,271	52,193	47,493	44,998	37,022	35,934	932,70	CERDANYOLA SLOT
6	67	RAMON GAITAN	WRC	309,23	48,971	49,227	44,54	47,702	44,585	36,485	37,716	960,56	CERDANYOLA SLOT
7	70	DAVID ROMERO	AK	325,89	52,543	52,216	48,51	46,994	47,706	39,467	38,458	968,67	CERDANYOLA SLOT
8	69	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	AK	320,75	53,755	50,956	46,911	45,344	46,953	38,451	38,378	968,92	CERDANYOLA SLOT
9	73	JAUME MARTINEZ	SNGT	317,75	52,64	50,01	46,994	44,46	47,062	38,724	37,863	971,44	.
10	68	DAVID AVILA	AK	318,67	52,815	50,893	46,296	46,816	46,568	38,61	36,673	972,42	CERDANYOLA SLOT
11	83	LLORENS MARTIN	SNR	323,38	52,194	50,759	45,763	44,636	48,491	42,852	38,681	990,39	LLUM-LLAMP
12	28	JOSEP PARCERISAS	SNGT	323,56	53,448	52,58	47,412	45,66	47,563	38,985	37,913	991,40	GASS
13	72	DAVID CENALMOR	SNGT	322,27	53,596	51,226	48,809	45,922	47,38	37,705	37,635	994,84	DREAM SLOT
14	80	ROGER BORJAS	SNGT	340,74	55,982	51,23	50,474	52,811	50,933	39,322	39,987	1.024,84	TURBO SLOT
15	79	PERE JOAN MAS	SNGT	337,86	54,501	52,966	51,363	49,176	50,333	40,584	38,936	1.032,34	TURBO SLOT
16	76	PAU CANONGIA	SNGT	344,80	54,168	55,129	52,274	47,918	52,625	42,94	39,75	1.039,26	LLUM-LLAMP
17	17	TITO GARCIA	SNR	341,78	53,765	55,714	51,509	47,601	49,841	42,257	41,097	1.041,61	MIR@COMNEM
18	27	JORDI SERRATUSELL	SNGT	352,69	56,561	58,554	51,238	49,713	50,859	44,742	41,021	1.072,63	CAOS
19	88	ORIOL RIBO	N	356,67	61,596	57,194	52,481	49,977	52,012	41,139	42,27	1.073,39	.
20	85	MAURICI CANONGIA	SNR	354,82	54,505	59,113	52,475	48,241	52,224	45,772	42,489	1.074,69	LLUM-LLAMP
21	18	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SNR	351,06	56,255	55,744	50,851	50,194	52,845	41,935	43,238	1.082,31	TEAM ARIVET
22	38	CRISTIAN GENER	SNR	359,20	57,563	57,217	53,63	51,305	53,254	43,239	42,989	1.103,88	LLEIDA HOBBY
23	31	JORDI GUBERNA	SNR	365,66	59,301	62,988	51,033	50,463	53,505	44,47	43,902	1.105,10	MST
24	30	ISMAEL MERCADER	SNR	371,85	60,109	58,464	56,786	53,958	54,289	43,395	44,844	1.109,71	CAOS
25	97	DANI SAHBI	N	372,13	62,279	58,234	54,354	52,975	54,104	45,288	44,895	1.134,18	LLUM-LLAMP
26	100	JOSEP CASTELLVI	N	376,11	62,226	58,314	55,244	52,485	55,645	46,37	45,83	1.145,56	DREAM SLOT
27	23	DAVID VALVERDE	N	381,20	62,424	61,228	59,064	52,472	56,903	44,197	44,917	1.146,26	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
28	91	EDUARD CARTAÑA - I	N	377,63	64,948	59,216	55,119	54,524	55,339	44,511	43,976	1.150,42	CERDANYOLA SLOT
29	56	DAVID BENITO - I	N	378,87	59,731	62,355	53,292	54,325	58,202	44,855	46,109	1.154,53	LLUM-LLAMP
30	86	ANDREU SERRAT - V	N	385,10	62,374	63,085	54,932	57,724	56,629	45,847	44,506	1.155,92	LLUM-LLAMP
31	39	PERE CLOSA - V	N	381,31	62,965	59,913	53,639	55,318	55,229	45,649	48,594	1.156,03	MST
32	19	MARCEL.LI PRAT - V	N	377,09	60,719	62,626	54,501	53,926	56,249	44,655	44,415	1.156,26	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
33	6	XEVI CAMPS - V	N	380,67	64,063	59,578	58,21	53,801	55,305	44,888	44,821	1.162,91	AEO
34	4	NESTOR TRONCOSO	N	381,58	62,056	60,818	57,802	54,358	56,706	45,119	44,72	1.176,98	LLUM-LLAMP
35	41	SERGI PUIG	N	385,05	63,418	60,993	58,621	54,872	56,069	45,731	45,345	1.181,42	LLUM-LLAMP
36	43	SIMO SERRA	N	396,48	66,083	62,981	58,382	54,309	59,551	48,223	46,949	1.183,79	.
37	99	RAFA BENITO - V	N	398,24	69,084	64,653	56,922	56,883	58,159	47,741	44,8	1.205,54	LLUM-LLAMP
38	11	DAVID ALVAREZ	SNR	389,29	61,528	63,736	61,491	54,19	54,641	47,746	45,959	1.207,17	LLUM-LLAMP
39	37	BORJA PAJARES	SNR	399,21	64,172	61,84	61,065	55,512	59,22	50,103	47,303	1.208,34	LLEIDA HOBBY
40	51	ORIOL CARTAÑA - I	N	403,23	68,322	62,726	63,552	56,276	58,705	47,738	45,91	1.219,58	CERDANYOLA SLOT
41	1	CLAUDI MARTI	SNR	410,59	65,706	67,368	62,197	59,494	57,861	50,538	47,427	1.226,58	MRT

42	53	OSCAR SERRATUSELL - I	N	392,54	65,015	63,163	56,9	57,896	56,415	47,459	45,687	1.229,31	CAOS
43	8	XENIA VALVERDE - D	N	404,01	66,789	64,252	59,626	57,758	60,29	47,005	48,292	1.234,83	LLUM-LLAMP
44	49	MONTSE EGEEA - D - V	N	429,48	70,031	71,274	66,676	58,367	65,054	50,691	47,387	1.259,58	LLUM-LLAMP
45	7	QUIM FERNANDEZ - V	N	444,32	65,363	100	61,068	57,956	59,612	50,466	49,856	1.280,82	COCOTEAM
46	40	MARIUS PUIG - V	N	449,32	73,116	72,079	67,443	66,876	61,746	50,896	57,168	1.349,46	MST
47	50	ELI NUÑO - D - V	N	475,41	80,296	76,541	67,95	66,178	68,517	57,877	58,053	1.405,39	LLUM-LLAMP
48	13	DOLORS VICENTE - D - V	N	469,33	80,287	74,399	70,793	67,674	68,726	53,911	53,544	1.421,17	LLUM-LLAMP
49	52	ARNAU CLOSA - I	N	467,13	76,324	76,84	68,439	65,663	71,019	56,215	52,625	1.423,78	MST